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Catchers Number:

Inning 1| Inning 2| Inning 3

Inning 4

Inning 5

Inning 6

Inning 7

Inning 8| Inning 9 |Inning 10]

Inning 11yInning 12

Note: A pitcher that delivers 41 or more pitches canot catch that day

Age

Pitches per Day

7-8

50

9-10

75

11-12

85

13-16

95

17-18

105

Note: A catcher that catches 4 innings or more that day cannot pitch that day

Pitches Thrown

Rest Required

Age Group

Division

66 or more

4 calendar days

51to 65

3 calendar days

36 to 50

2 calendar days

21 to 35

1 calendar days

1to 20

No Rest

14 and
Under

Juniors
and Below

76 or more

4 calendar days

61to 75

3 calendar days

46 to 60

2 calendar days

31to 45

1 calendar days

1to 30

No Rest

14 and
Above

Seniors
and Above
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